
SAPT AK CHEM AND BUSINESS LIMITED 
Regd. Office: 201 Chiranjiv Complex Mahalaxmi Five Road, Paldi, Ahrnedabad-380007 

Contact No.:+ 917778878401 Website: www.saptakchem.com 
Email id: munakchem1980@gmail.com CIN: L24299GJ1980PLC101976 

Date: 27/02/2024 

COMPLAINTS REPORT 

Part A 

Sr. Particulars 
N~. 

1. Number of complaints received directly 

2. Number of complaints forwarded by Stock Exchanges/ SEB! 

3. Total Number of complaints/comments received (1 +2) 

4. Number of complaints resolved 

5. Number of complaints pending 

PartB 

Sr. Name of complainant Date of complaint 
No. 
1. NIL NIL 

2. NIL 
NIL 

3. NIL NIL 

We request you to kindly take the same on your record. 

Thanking you, 
Yours faithfully, 

ANNEXURE VII 

Number 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Status 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 


